City of Johannesburg

f . Johannesburg Water SOC Ltd
Turbine Hall Johannesburg Water Tel +27(0) 11 688 1400

65 Ntemi Piliso Street PO Box 61542 Fax +27(0) 11 688 1528
Jﬁha””%burg Water Newtown Marshalltown
Johannesburg 2107

a world class African city

www.johannesburgwater.co.za

ADDENDUM No. 01

CONTRACT NUMBER: | JW CYD 010/23

DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF
PHOSPHATE, AMMONIA AND CHLORINE ANALYSERS AT

CONTRACT TITLE:
VARIOUS WASTEWATER TREATMENT WORKS ON A ONCE OFF
BASIS.
SUBJECT Addendum
Date 16 August 2024
Nthabiseng More 011 688 1512 nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
Sender

Amanda Nkomo 011 483 9500 amandankomo@jwater.co.za

¢ Amendment of the following item in the scope of work:

o Lead time from 1 month to 4-8 weeks

o The Extension of Closing date be from of 22 August 2024 to 29 August 2024 at
10H30

Yours faithfully

@ 19/08/2024

Malefa Mpitso
Senior Manager: Supply Chain Management

Addendum Received

Name of

Directors:
Ms Dineo Majavu (Chairperson), Mr Ntshavheni Mukwevho (Managing Director and Executive Director),
Mr Kgaugelo Mahlaba (Chief Financial Officer and Executive Director), Mr Sipho Mthembu, Ms Zandile Meeleso, Mr Pholoso Matjele,

Mr Kgaile Mogoye, Mr Molate Mashifane, Ms Pamela Mabece, Mr Collen Sambo, Mr Makoko Makgonye, Ms Thabiso Kutumela,
Mr Kefiloe Mokoena

Ms Kethabile Mabe (Company Secretary),
Johannesburg Water SOC Ltd
Registration Number: 2000/029271/30


mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za

	ADDENDUM COVER PAGE 10- 23

